CASHBOOK - LOBC

Date Description Balance |Credit Cheque No |Debit Payee Paid Voucher
01-Jun-18|b/f 1109.78
06-Jun-18|Suttonians 1284.78 175.00
06-Jun-18 |Bealonians 1484.78 200.00
08-Jun-18 | Uffingtonians 1509.78 25.00
12-Jun-18|Chigwellains (Vets cup) 1659.78 150.00
14-Jun-18|Uni of Herts 1684.78 25.00
14-Jun-18| Tiffianians 1809.78 125.00
15-Jun-18|Quenn Mary OB 1909.78 100.00
15-Jun-18 | Mill Hill Village 1959.78 50.00
28-Jun-18 1912.20 47.58 | Printers Ink B/Transfer
27-Jun-18 1891.23 20.97 | Paper B/Transfer
25-Jun-18 | Whitgiftians 1941.23 50.00
23-Jun-18|Hamptonians 2016.23 75.00
26-Jun-18| Carthusians 2041.23 25.00
01-Jul-18|Vaughanians 2141.23 100.00
04-Jul-18|Pegasionians 2166.23 25.00
05-Jul-18 | Magdalenains 2191.23 25.00
08-Jul-18 | Wandsworth 2366.23 175.00
12-Jul-18 | Wilsonians 2491.23 125.00
16-Jul-18 |Finchleians 2516.23 25.00
14-Jul-18 | Salopians 2566.23 50.00
18-Jul-18|Altis 2591.23 25.00
20-Jul-18|0ld Reptonians 2616.23 25.00
24-Jul-18 2566.23 50.00|AFA Fees B/Transfer
24-Jul-18 2546.23 20.00|FA insurance B/Transfer
27-Jul-18|0ld Sennockians 2571.23 25.00
08-Aug-18|0Id Chigwellians 2671.23 100.00
14-Aug-18 |Nat West 2696.23 25.00
20-Aug-18|Fitzwillaim OB 2721.23 25.00
22-Aug-18 2708.75 12.48|Stationary B/Transfer
03-Sep-18|Worcester OB 2733.75 25.00
03-Sep-18|Sedcopians 2858.75 125.00
06-Sep-18 2821.90 36.85|Postage B/Transfer
08-Sep-18|Rob Roy 2846.90 25.00
09-Sep-18 | Woodhouseians 2971.90 125.00
09-Sep-18|Stand 2996.90 25.00
10-Sep-18|Salvatorians 3146.90 150.00
10-Sep-18|Wokingians 3346.90 200.00
10-Sep-18|Kingsburians 3396.90 50.00
11-Sep-18|Thorntonians 3546.90 150.00
11-Sep-18|Manorians 3671.90 125.00
11-Sep-18|Wyks 3696.90 25.00
12-Sep-18 |New-Magdalen 3721.90 25.00
12-Sep-18|Aloysians 3871.90 150.00
12-Sep-18|Somerville 3896.90 25.00
12-Sep-18 |Minchendnians 4021.90 125.00
12-Sep-18|Brent 4096.90 75.00
14-Sep-18|0ld Kins Scholars 4121.90 25.00
14-Sep-18 |Haileybury 4146.90 25.00
13-Sep-18|Paulines 4246.90 100.00
14-Sep-18 |Berkhamstedians 4271.90 25.00
14-Sep-18|Clissold Park 4321.90 50.00
14-Sep-18|0Id St Mary's 4396.90 75.00
16-Sep-18 |Spaniards 4421.90 25.00
16-Sep-18|Kings College 4446.90 25.00
17-Sep-18|Dorkinians 4621.90 175.00
18-Sep-18|Fulham Compton 4721.90 100.00
20-Sep-18|Shene 4846.90 125.00
21-Sep-18|Brentwoods 4871.90 25.00
25-Sep-18|UCL 5046.90 175.00
25-Sep-18|Meadonians 5296.90 250.00
25-Sep-18|Southgate Olympic 5371.90 75.00
25-Sep-18|London Welsh 5421.90 50.00
25-Sep-18|Blackheath 5446.90 25.00
26-Sep-18 | Parkfield 5496.90 50.00
26-Sep-18|Columbians 5521.90 25.00
26-Sep-18|Enfield 5646.90 125.00
27-Sep-18|Partmiterians 5896.90 250.00
27-Sep-18 | Economicals 5971.90 75.00
27-Sep-18|Southgate County 6071.90 100.00
28-Sep-18| City of LONDON 6146.90 75.00
28-Sep-18| Tolly 6196.90 50.00
30-Sep-18|Witan 6271.90 75.00
30-Sep-18| Guildfordians 6321.90 50.00
01-Oct-18 |Crosbeians 6346.90 25.00
01-Oct-18 |London Hospital 6371.90 25.00
09-Oct-18 | Latymer 6471.90 100.00
12-Oct-18|Wood Green 6546.90 75.00
16-Oct-18 | Mayfield 6571.90 25.00
19-Oct-18|Glyn 6646.90 75.00
19-Oct-18|Clapham OX 6746.90 100.00
19-Oct-18|Leyton 6821.90 75.00
20-Oct-18 |Reigations 6996.90 175.00
21-Oct-18 6951.86 45.04 | Paper/Ink B/Transfer
22-Oct-18|Malvernians 6976.86 25.00
22-Oct-18|Globe 7026.86 50.00
22-Oct-18|Ravenscroft 7051.86 25.00
24-Oct-18 | Mickleham 7101.86 50.00




25-Oct-18|I1B Albion 7126.86 25.00
28-Oct-18 |Foresters 7151.86 25.00
28-Oct-18|Albanian 7326.86 175.00
30-Oct-18|Sinjuns 7401.86 75.00
30-Oct-18|Ignations 7576.86 175.00
31-Oct-18|Alleynians 7601.86 25.00
31-Oct-18 |[Epsomians 7626.86 25.00
31-Oct-18 | Challoners 7676.86 50.00
31-Oct-18|Hale End 7751.86 75.00
07-Nov-18|Alleyn OB 7951.86 200.00
06-Dec-18|NU Oilers 8001.86 50.00
10-Dec-18 | Tensionians 8126.86 125.00
14-Nov-19 8101.86 25.00|Worcester Park B/Transfer 7
31-Dec-19 | Cholmeleians 8126.86 25.00
15-Jan-19 7926.86 200.00|Intermediate Cup Final B/Transfer 8
12-Feb-19 7782.86 144.00|Intermediate Cup Final B/Transfer 9
17-Mar-19 7662.16 120.70|Intermediate Cup Final B/Transfer 10
7548.16 114.00|Challenge Cup Final B/Transfer 11
12-Mar-19 7441.16 107.00| Drummond Cup Final B/Transfer 12
04-Mar-19 7141.16 300.00 | Minor North Cup Final B/Transfer 13
14-Mar-19 6833.16 308.00|Olympian Cup Final B/Transfer 14
12-Mar-19 6744.16 89.00|Challenge Cup Final B/Transfer 15
17-Mar-19 6563.16 181.00|Senior Cup Final B/Transfer 16
6563.16 7275.00 1821.62
Bank Reconciliation 31-May-19
Cash Book Bank
b/f 2018 1109.78 BS 418 6563.16
Income 7275.00 In Transit 0.00
Total 8384.78 Total 6563.16
Payments 1821.62 o/s chegs 0.00
Balance 6563.16 6563.16
In Transit o/s cheqgs
0.00 BIT 0.00
0.00 B/T 0.00
0.00 B/T 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00
0.00




